A028
A245
A345
A445
A030
A028
A043
A032
A033
A033
A033
A033
A043
A245
A032
A028
A345
A032
A043
A032
A345
A043
A345
A032
A043
A059
A545
A030
A032
A028
A032
A059

SCHEPIS
GALLINI
FERRARESI
GOBBI
MAGGENGHI
CORSANO
BARRILE
DEROSSI
ANSELMI
CAGLIERI
CAPPELLANI
CUZZOLA
STORELLI
TOCCHI
PUGLIESE
ROSSINI
CORRINI
MAGNATTA
D'ANNA
DEL VECCHIO
DELLAVALLE
DI PALO
MAFFINI
ACCARDO
PIAZZA
ODIERNA
PETTENUZZO
CROTTI
QUAGLIATA
CATELLI
GIANI
SERVENTI

Foglio1

FRANCESCA
MARIKA
DANAE
ELISABETTA
LAURA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA DOMENICA h.18
EDDI

MARA
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO h.18
GIOVANNI
FABIO H.18
TIZIANA
VIVIANA h.18
ELENA H.18

NICOLETTA H.15 30/06/16

ANTONIO
MARIA ELISA H.16
ANDREA

CLARA

SILVIA
ALBERTO

LUIGI
CRISTIANA H.24
GIOVANNA h.15
FRANCESCA
MICHELA
PAOLA

SILVIA

ILARIA

MATTEO
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514177
4/10/69
27/8/64
14/1/81
23/9/72
15/11/80
2/6/81
10/7/67
4/8/81
4/5/67
10/7/81
21/4/87
9/10/76
11/8/65
19/12/83
511173
5/7/86
9/8/83
2/12/83
25/7170
17/8/84
5/3/86
17/11/87
3/12/85
23/3/83
4/7/83
29/01/74
30/5/72
24/6/71
6/1/78
7/12/85
1/7/85

47
46,5
46
46
45,5
45
45
45
45
44,5
43,5
43
43
42,5
42,5
42,5
42
42
42
41,5
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38



A059
A043
A059
A059
A345
A043
A059
A043
A033
A033
A059
A245
A059

A028
A032
A245

A245
A028
A028
A032
A032
A028
AJT7
A059
A028
A043
A033
A245
A032
A059
A059
A033
A032

LA PILA
CIOFFI
GALETTI
PERUGINI
SOLDI
PULITO
MANNI
BONALI
MANCASTROPPA
ROSSI
EFFRETTI
TENTONI
FERABOLI

COLAZZO
IMBERGAMO
PEDRONI

S0ZZI
GIULIANI
MARIOTTI
CIOFFI
FONTANELLI
GUARNERI
SERAFINI
PANZI
PORTESANI
GARGANO
GARIONI
MACCAGNI
PALMA
SCANDALE
SERVENTI
TRIGILIA
CORDA

Foglio1

SOFIA
VIRGINIA
MARICLA
GIOVANNA
CHIARA
ROSSELLA
CATERINA
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
MARIA
MICHELA
GIORGIO

ANDREA
FABIO
SIMONA

ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIA
DEBORA
GABRIELLA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
MONICA
LAURA
PAOLA
GIOVANNI
ANGELO
CINZIA LARA
DANIELE
DOMENICA
GIOVANNA
LARA
MAURIZIO
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26/12/76
31/07/77
11/07/75
22/03/69
24/07/74
19/01/83
20/12/76
09/10/76
18/3/85
26/7/73
15/6/78
19/7/65
15/4/57

03/11/85
28/12/66
09/07/59

04/01/77
21/03/84
18/07/78
14/11/89
28/12/88
04/11/85
28/07/84
15/02/74
26/06/63
19/08/72
20/08/75
14/07/89
21/05/88
26/12/84
10/11/84
23/02/84
22/09/82

37,5
37,5
37,5
37
37
37
37
36,5
36,5
36,5
36,5
36,5
36,5
36
36
36

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35,5
35,5
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35



A028
A032
A032
A028
A043

FAVA
ZANINELLI
LEDDA
VURRO
POLLEDRI

Foglio1

BARBARA
MARIA CECILIA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA
ROBERTO
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12/07/77
25/12/83
19/01/76
06/09/75
13/09/77

35

34,5
34,5
34,5
34,5



